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Continuing Education Information for Professional Personnel ID: 7309835

Date

Completed

09/22/2017

09/15/2017

09/08/2017

08/25/2017

05/26/2017

05/19/2017

05/05/2017

04/28/2017

04/21/2017

04/07/2017

Continuing Education Requirement

9/22/2017 Friday Prof Dev

9/15/2017 Friday Prof Dev

9/8/2017 Friday Prof Dev

8/25/2017 Friday Prof Dev

5/26/2017 Friday Prof Dev

5/19/2017 Friday Prof Dev

5/5/2017 Friday Prof Dev

4/28/2017 Friday Prof Dev

4/21/2017 Friday Prof Dev

4/7/2017 Friday Prof Dev

Credits/

Hours

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

2.00 HR

Course/ Activity Type

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Act 48 Professional
Development Activity

Course/ Activity
Subject Area
Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development
Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development

Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development
Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development
Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development
Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development
Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development

Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development
Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development
Teaching and Learning
Professional
Development

6 of 7 <<Previous Next>>

70 records found.

Notes:

- Each collegiate semester course credit or CPE Course credit counts as thirty (30) Continuing Professional Education
hours; each collegiate quarter course credit counts as twenty (20) Continuing Professional Education hours.

If you have questions about this information, or feel that the information is in error, please contact the course
or activity provider first. If you still need additional information, you may then contact Division of Planning at
717-772-4944,

Pennsylvania Department of Education, Division of Planning
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